Honsberg Instruments GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8 ● 42897 Remscheid ● Germany
Fon +49 (0) 2191 - 9672 - 0 ● Fax - 40
www.honsberg.com ● info@honsberg.com
Product Information PM
Pressure Switch PM
● Plug-in connection
● Highly reproducible

range
bar (rel.)
PN
bar
Tolerance
(25 °C)
bar
Hyster-
esis
(25 °C)
bar
Functional
principle
Types
0.15 -     2 80 ±0.2   0.15 Membrane PM-002M004H
2.00 -   10 ±0.3   0.20 PM-010M004H
Connection material stainless steel
Switching
range
bar (rel.)
PN
bar
Toler-
ance
(25 °C)
bar
Hyster-
esis
(25 °C)
bar
Functional
principle
Types
  0.15 -     2 80 ±0.2   0.15 Membrane PM-002K004H
  2.00 -   10 ±0.3   0.20 PM-010K004H
10.00 -   20 150 ±0.4   0.30 PM-020K004H
20.00 -   50 ±1.0   0.80 PM-050K004H
50.00 -   80 ±2.0   5.50 PM-080K004H
50.00 - 150 300 ±5.0 10.00 Piston PM-150K004H
Connection material steel
Switching
range
bar (rel.)
PN
bar
Toler-
ance
(25 °C)
bar
Hyster-
esis
(25 °C)
bar
Functional
principle
Types
10      -   20 150 ±0.4   0.3  Membrane PM-020S00
4H
20      -   50 ±1.0   0.8  PM-050S00
4H
50      -   80 ±2.0   5.5  PM-080S00
4H
50      - 150 300 ±5.0 10.0  Piston PM-150S00
4H
Dimensions
pi-ho_dr-pm_e V1.00-00
1